Position

Admintechnician
Admintechnician
Admintechnician
Adminclerkjourney
Adminclerkjourney
Admintechnician
Adminclerkjourney
Admintechnician

Adminclerkjourney

Other Positions Held

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department Total Wages

Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut
Hhs-Pubaut

$66,285
$65,560
$57,108
$51,825
$48,643
$37,950
$36,850
$13,756
$12,826

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,690
$34,403
$24,194
$19,970
$26,141
$23,511
$12,314
$0
$741



