Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admintechnician		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$66,285	\$23,690
Admintechnician		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$65,560	\$34,403
Admintechnician		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$57,108	\$24,194
Adminclerkjourney		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$51,825	\$19,970
Adminclerkjourney		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$48,643	\$26,141
Admintechnician		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$37,950	\$23,511
Adminclerkjourney		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$36,850	\$12,314
Admintechnician		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$13,756	\$0
Adminclerkjourney		Placer County	Hhs-Pubaut	\$12,826	\$741